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2023 Proposed Board Meeting Dates (Locations are TBD) 

Option 1 

Panel Meetings: Wednesday, February 8  
Quarterly Meeting: Thursday, February 9 and Friday, February 10 

Interim Meeting: Thursday, March 23 (focused on legislation/sunset review) 

Panel Meetings: Wednesday, May 17 
Quarterly Meeting: Thursday, May 18 and Friday, May 19 

Interim Meeting: Thursday, June 29 (focused on legislation/sunset review) 

Panel Meetings: Wednesday, August 23 
Quarterly Meeting: Thursday, August 24 and Friday, August 25 

Panel Meetings: Wednesday, November 29 
Quarterly Meeting: Thursday, November 30 and Friday, December 1 

Option 2 

Panel Meetings: Wednesday, February 15  
Quarterly Meeting: Thursday, February 16 and Friday, February 17 

Interim Meeting: Thursday, March 23 (focused on legislation/sunset review) 

Panel Meetings: Wednesday, May 24 
Quarterly Meeting: Thursday, May 25 and Friday, May 26 

Interim Meeting: Thursday, June 29 (focused on legislation/sunset review) 

Panel Meetings: Wednesday, August 30 
Quarterly Meeting: Thursday, August 31 and Friday, September 1 

Panel Meetings: Wednesday, December 6 
Quarterly Meeting: Thursday, December 7 and Friday, December 8 
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